A#	217403		
MORTGAGOR	R <u>Richard W &amp; Linda C Benson</u>		
		<b>.</b>	
PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN			
STATE OF	_AlabamaX		
_	F Jefferson X		
000001			Ď
FOR	VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned,	AmSouth Mortgage Company, Inc.	<u> </u>
does here	eby released and discharge from the 1	lien and operation of that tertain	רני (נ
	Mortgage bearing o	date of August 24, 195	<del>92</del> ,
executed	by <u>richard w benson &amp; Linda C Bens</u>	SON.	<del>`</del>
and reco	orded in Instrument **XXXX1992-197	62 , <b>respec</b> xxxxx, in the off:	ice of the
Probate	o.f.	Shelby County	y, #
	<del></del>	ned to the undersigned, all that	piece,
parcel	or tract of land, to-wit:	fled to the whoczory.	•
parcery	OL CLUBC OF TOWN		
	"SEE EXHIBIT " A " HERTO	O AND MADE A PART OF"	
	•		
		10/16/1995-29379	
	4	10/16/1995 CERTIFIED 0:34 AM CERTIFIED	
	-	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE  11.00	
	is expressly agreed and understood	_	ge
lion ch	all not otherwise be affected, and a	2 CO the remainder or die broker.	Ey
describ	ped therein shall remain in full force	e and effect.	
		FIDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIA	TION,
through	its duly Attorney-in-Fact, whose ap	pointment was published in Book	50
Page	<u>468</u>		
IN	N WITNESS WHEREOF, the said AMSOUTH M	ORTGAGE COMPANY, INC., has cause	d this
instrument to be executed by Kim Anthony ICS Mortgage Operations Officer			
on this	s the lst day of November		
		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPAN	IY, INC.
		IT'S ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	
		v 1 1	
		BY: Kin WALLEY	
		TITLE: Mortgage Operations Offi	cer
	** ***** Y	•	
	OF ALABAMA X		
	Y OF JEFFERSON X		aartifu
I	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public i	n and for said county and state,	SOUTH
that	Kim Anthony whose name as	signed to the foregoing instrume	nt,
7 1	L - 3 - 1	P INE 1,11,0 GGT WWGT ~=3	
contents of this instrument, such officer and with full authority executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.			
Same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.  GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, THIS DAY OF November 1994.			
C	GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL	J, THIS DAY OF November	<u>15 94</u> .
		NOTARY PUBLIC  My Commission Expires Merch 24. 1	)
THIS INSTI	RUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:	Kammer Jean Jav	mer_
2000 A 100 A 1		My Commission Expires March 24, 1	906
TAWANNA	JENKINS	The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section sec	LA 736
	RIGAGE COMPANY, P. O. BOX 847		9/84
DT [ALITACITA]	, an arear		

A part of Lot I, Robertwood Survey, a single family residential Subdivision, situated in the Northeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 28, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, as recorded in Map Book 13, on Page 37, in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Northeast corner of said Lot I, also being the Northeast corner of said Quarter-Quarter Section, thence run in a Southerly direction along the East line of said Lot I for a distance of 486.12 feet to the point of beginning; thence continue along last stated course for a distance of 350.18 feet to the Southeast corner of said Lot I; thence turn an angle to the right of 56 degrees 56 minutes 26 seconds and run in a Southwesterly direction along the Southeast line of said Lot I for a distance of 100.00 feet to a point; thence turn an angle to the right of 100 degrees 25 minutes 05 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction along the Southwest line of said Lot I for a distance of 318.36 feet to a point; thence turn an angle to the right of 84 degrees 23 minutes 15 seconds and run in a Northeasterly direction for a distance of 234.28 feet to the point of beginning. Said part of Lot I containing 51,789 square feet, more or less.

Inst # 1995-29379
10/16/1995-29379
10:34 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 MCD 11.00